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TEKS CLUB SHOQT 6 - 02 - 03 JULY 2022

Name

de Wet, Kobus

Name

Theron, Arno
Preller, Abrie

van Heerden, Ruan
Dreyer, Andrian
Janse van Rensburg, Nico
Marsh, Trevor
Swanepoel, Marco
Boshoff, Willie
Belmonte, Lorenzo
Mohamed, Zulfikaar
Patel, Yusuf
Marsh, Heilene

Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik

Weideman, Riaan
van Zyl, Martin

Breytenbach, Henning

Patel, Ridwaan
Adams, Jannie

Name

vd westhuizen, neels
Badenhorst, Johan

Parteka, Kuba
Reszka, Marek

PCC

7/2/2022

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

MINOR Senior

Match Results - PCC
Member #Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
450,0000 100,000 %

Match Results - Production
Member #Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %

MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR Senior
MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR General
MINOR Lady

Match Results - Production Optics
Member #Division PF Categories Match Pts Match %
100,000 %

4337871
422.,6969
410,8824
357,2123
346,5010
321,6218
318,7627
300,7458
272,7954
2500761
198,7511
143,1516

440,9239

100,000 %
97,443 %
94,720 %
82,347 %
79,878 %
74,143 %
73,484 %
69,330 %
62,887 %
57,650 %
45818 %
33,000 %

PO MINOR Senior
PO MINOR General
PO MINOR General
PO MINOR General
PO MINOR General
PO MINOR Senior

Match Results - Standard
Member # Division

357,6887
336,0687
333,5985
294 9861
2778,4949

81,123 %
76,219 %
75,659 %
66,902 %
63,162 %

PF  Categories Match Pts Match %

ST MINOR General
ST MINOR Super Senior345,4330 76,763 %
ST MINOR Senior
ST MINOR Super Senior 195,8516 43,523 %

2323775

450,0000 100,000 %

51,639 %



